Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOPHTR IH5 i5-12450HX 32GB 512GB
SS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOPHTR IH9 I5-12450HX 64GB 1TB SSD

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16P G4 21J80032TR 16''''
WQ(OUTLET)

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16P G4 21]80032TR 16''''
WQ (OUTLET)

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

Fiyat

776,99 USD

1.065,96 USD

1.251,69 USD

1.601,69 USD



